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The Back Story

Greece has made quite positive strides in the food
industry and all its relevant domains and has
successfully managed to penetrate many Arab markets
with its quality products.

At the same time, the Arab world is keen to revive its
small and medium-sized industries and to intensify the
cooperation with Greek businesses in this particular
sector in order to better benefit from the know how
the Greeks have to offer.
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Event’s Languages

Why Join Us

The Arab — Hellenic Chamber is
privileged with its status as a
representative of all the Arab
Federations and Chambers of
Commerce in Greece. This
privilege allows us the diversity
of participation from various
Arab countries in all our events,
and this event is not an
exception.

Speakers

The speakers and moderators
of the Arab —Hellenic Food
Conference will include high-
ranking personalities,
specialists, businessmen,
producers and engineers from
the relevant sectors.
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Online streaming of the sessions in
both Arabic and Greek
(simultaneous interpretation).

The platform of this event will also
allow all participating businessmen
to communicate with their
counterparts via video-calling or
chatting in the English language.

The platform will remain open
during the two days event to allow
for communication between the
two sides.
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Draft Program
Tuesday, October 5, 2021

09:15
09:30
10:15
10:30

11:30

11:45

13:00

13:15

14:30

Participants’ login and platform navigation

Opening Ceremony

Short Break

Session I: Investment Opportunities in Agriculture & Infrastructure in Greece
and the Arab World

Short Break for platform navigation and networking

Session ll: Irrigation Technology, Sustainable Agriculture & Food Processing
Industries - (Greek Know-How and Reviving of Small & Medium-Sized Food
Industries in the Arab World)

Short Break for platform navigation and networking

Session lll: Impact of Climate Change on Water Resources and Desertification:

Challenges and Solutions
The Plattform will remain open for today until 18:00 hrs for virtual meetings
and discussions between the Businessmen from both sides

* Program is according to
Greece local time (GMT +3)
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Draft Program
Wednesday, October 6, 2021

09:30
09:45
10:00

11:15
11:30
12:45
13:00

14:15

Participants’ login and platform navigation

Introduction

Session IV: Sea Resources, Fish Farming & Aquaculture (Greek Know How &
Transfer of Technology)

Short Break for platform navigation and networking

Session V: Food Packaging Technology, Logistics & Halal Food Specifications
Short Break for platform navigation and networking

Session VI: Trends & Demands on the increasing Organic Products

& Natural Ingredients (Highlight on Entrepreneurs’ Experience in this Sector)
The Platform will remain open for today until 18:00 hrs. for virtual meetings
and discussions between the Businessmen from both sides

* Program is according to
Greece local time (GMT +3)
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