



APABO - ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΝΕΔΡΙΟ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΩΝ مؤتمر الغذاء العربي - اليوناني ARAB - HELLENIC FOOD CONFERENCE

October 5th - 6th 2021 • E-edition

#### Organized by:



الغرفة العربية اليمنانية التجارة والتنمية المحرفية العربية المنابعة معرفة العربية المنابعة المعرفية العربية المعرفية العربية العربية المعرفية العربية العربية

www.arabhellenicchamber.gr



### Under the Auspices:















# The Back Story

Greece has made quite positive strides in the food industry and all its relevant domains and has successfully managed to penetrate many Arab markets with its quality products.

At the same time, the Arab world is keen to revive its small and medium-sized industries and to intensify the cooperation with Greek businesses in this particular sector in order to better benefit from the know how the Greeks have to offer.



## Why Join Us

The Arab – Hellenic Chamber is privileged with its status as a representative of all the Arab Federations and Chambers of Commerce in Greece. This privilege allows us the diversity of participation from various Arab countries in all our events, and this event is not an exception.

## **Speakers**

The speakers and moderators of the Arab –Hellenic Food Conference will include high-ranking personalities, specialists, businessmen, producers and engineers from the relevant sectors.





## **Event's Languages**

Online streaming of the sessions in both Arabic and Greek (simultaneous interpretation).

The platform of this event will also allow all participating businessmen to communicate with their counterparts via video-calling or chatting in the English language.

The platform will remain open during the two days event to allow for communication between the two sides.





### **Draft Program**

#### Tuesday, October 5<sup>th</sup>, 2021

09:15	Participants' login and platform navigation
09:30	Opening Ceremony
10:15	Short Break
10:30	<b>Session I:</b> Investment Opportunities in Agriculture & Infrastructure in Greece and the Arab World
11:30	Short Break for platform navigation and networking
11:45	Session II: Irrigation Technology, Sustainable Agriculture & Food Processing Industries - (Greek Know-How and Reviving of Small & Medium-Sized Food Industries in the Arab World)
13:00	Short Break for platform navigation and networking
13:15	<b>Session III:</b> Impact of Climate Change on Water Resources and Desertification: Challenges and Solutions
14:30	The Plattform will remain open for today until 18:00 hrs for virtual meetings

and discussions between the Businessmen from both sides



\* Program is according to Greece local time (GMT+3)





## **Draft Program**

### Wednesday, October 6th, 2021

09:30	Participants' login and platform navigation
09:45	Introduction
10:00	Session IV: Sea Resources, Fish Farming & Aquaculture (Greek Know How &
	Transfer of Technology)
11:15	Short Break for platform navigation and networking
11:30	Session V: Food Packaging Technology, Logistics & Halal Food Specifications
12:45	Short Break for platform navigation and networking
13:00	Session VI: Trends & Demands on the increasing Organic Products
	& Natural Ingredients (Highlight on Entrepreneurs' Experience in this Sector)
14:15	The Platform will remain open for today until 18:00 hrs. for virtual meetings
	and discussions between the Businessmen from both sides



\* Program is according to Greece local time (GMT+3)





#### **Main Sponsors**





#### **Supporters**











#### <u>Associate</u>



#### **Communication Sponsors**



